Rev.02.08.18_#1.8
ERM75 Series
Page 1
Technical Reference Note
ERM75 Series
75 Watts
Quarter-Brick DC-DC
Total Power: 75 Watts

converters also for many demanding applications in railway and other
transportation systems.
Advanced circuit topology provides a very high efficiency up to 92% which allows
ambient temperatures range up to +85 oC with derating.
Further features include remote On/Off, under-voltage shutdown as well as
overload and over-temperature protection.
Technical Reference Note
Rev.02.08.18_#1.8
ERM75 Series
Page 2
Technical Reference Note
Model Numbers
Options
Heatsink (-HS)
Model Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load
ERM15A72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 5 Vdc 0A 15A
ERM06B72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 12 Vdc 0A 6.25A
ERM05C72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 15 Vdc 0A 5A
ERM03H72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 24 Vdc 0A 3.125A
ERM15A110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 5 Vdc 0A 15A
ERM06B110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 12 Vdc 0A 6.25A
ERM05C110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 15 Vdc 0A 5A
ERM03H110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 24 Vdc 0A 3.125A
Note - All DC/DC converters should be externally fused at the front end for protection.
Technical Reference Note
Rev.02.08.18_#1.8
ERM75 Series